

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6671/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2003 in FAO No. 667/1998 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PYARE LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 07/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time granted finally to comply with the  
office report.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]  
COURT MASTER